approved quality 
with all fixtures 
and accessories, 
facia pad, 
necessary 
chains, anchor 
bolts etc. 
complete all as 
per detailed 
specifications 
and directions of 
Engineer in 
Charge 

5.00  

No
s.  

990,000

.0  

Rupees 
Nine 
Lakh 

Ninety  
Thousand   

Only 

4,950,0
00.00  

Rupees 

Forty 
Nine 
Lakh 
Fifty  

Thousa
nd   

Only 

Sl. 
No
. 

Reference 
Clause No. 

Section / Volume 
Modifications 

8.   
Sl. No. 20, 
Part- B under 
Clause  V (II) 
Bill of 
Quantities 

Section - V Page

[...]

transportation, 
third party 
inspection,  
materials, labour, 
staging, tools, 
equipment, 
plants, 
machineries etc. 
complete as per 
detailed 
specifications 
and directions of 
Engineer-in-
charge. 

22.00  

m  

41,400.
0  

Rupees 
Forty One 
Thousand 

Four 
Hundred  

Only 

910,80
0.00  

Rupees 

Nine 
Lakh 
Ten 

Thousa
nd 

Eight 
Hundre
d  Only 

9.   
General 

Schedule-II, Price 
Bid  

Replaced with updated / Revised Price Bid uploaded in 
the portal / website. 

Sd/-